
Revised October 2015 
 

MWBE Summary  
Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.30% African American; 1.98% Hispanic; 1.48% 
Native/Asian; 3.49% WBE.   The firm provided an MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that demonstrated good 
faith efforts and was approved by the Small and Minority Business Resources Department. 
 
Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME     $399,484  66.36% 
Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., Austin, TX     $399,484  66.36% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $7,500   01.25% 
 
 African American Subtotal     $4,000   00.66% 
 (MB) Austex Tree Service, Inc., Austin, TX (Erosion Control)  $4,000   00.66% 
 
 Hispanic Subtotal      $3,500   00.59% 
 (MH) Macias & Associates, LP, Austin, TX (Survey)   $2,500   00.42% 
 (MH) MG Limon Corp., Del Valle, TX (Hauling)   $1,000   00.17% 
 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $97,631   16.21% 
(FA) 5 Star Fabrications, Jonestown, TX (Structural Steel)   $92,381   15.35% 
(FW) GK Construction, Dripping Springs, TX (Reinforcing Bars)  $4,000   00.66% 
(FH) White Photographic Services, Dripping Springs, TX   $1,250    00.20% 
(Construction Photos) 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS    $97,385   16.18% 
ATS Drilling, Inc., Ft Worth, TX (drilled shafts)     $55,000   09.14% 
KST Electric, Ltd., Manor, TX (electrical)     $42,385   07.04% 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of September 15, 2016 (not including this 
change order): 
 
PRIME:  
36.01% Non M/WBE    
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
1.03% African American; 0.03% Hispanic; 24.11% Native/Asian; 22.22% WBE; and 16.60% Non M/WBE  
 
TOTAL: 
1.03% African American; 0.03% Hispanic; 24.11% Native/Asian; 22.11% WBE; and 52.61% Non M/WBE 
 
 


